
TEAM DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME FIELD
Cubs Friday 21-Apr 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
Cubs Friday 28-Apr 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
Cubs Friday 5-May 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
Cubs Saturday 6-May 9:30 AM Rockies Cubs BHVS
Cubs Friday 12-May 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
Cubs Saturday 13-May 9:00 AM Cubs Dolphins NHCS
Cubs Friday 19-May 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
Cubs Saturday 20-May 9:00 AM Cubs Flying Squirrels Wells
Cubs Friday 26-May 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
Cubs Friday 2-Jun 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
Cubs Saturday 3-Jun 9:00 AM Cubs Flying Squirrels NRHS SB
Cubs Friday 9-Jun 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
Cubs Saturday 10-Jun 9:00 AM Turtles Cubs NHCS


